
 

Absolutní pořadí 

 

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Challenge 

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  Challenge 

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 02:00,031 24 02:24,031 01:38,930   01:38,930 01:40,107   01:40,107 03:19,037 01:37,889   01:37,889 

2 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:39,275   01:39,275 01:38,847 2 01:40,847 01:36,989 4 01:40,989 03:20,122 01:39,213   01:39,213 

3 720 Robert Pástor Fiat 126  R1 01:41,092 2 01:43,092 01:42,682   01:42,682 01:39,515 8 01:47,515 03:25,774 01:41,779 2 01:43,779 

4 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:41,914   01:41,914 01:41,818   01:41,818 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:23,732 01:43,479 4 01:47,479 

5 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:40,275 2 01:42,275 01:41,605 4 01:45,605 01:43,878   01:43,878 03:26,153       

6 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:44,808   01:44,808 01:42,482   01:42,482 01:42,510 2 01:44,510 03:26,992       

7 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:45,631   01:45,631 01:43,035   01:43,035 01:45,134 6 01:51,134 03:28,666 01:47,065   01:47,065 

8 777 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:44,189   01:44,189 01:45,112 2 01:47,112 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:31,301 01:46,340   01:46,340 

9 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:46,593   01:46,593 01:46,227   01:46,227 01:46,376   01:46,376 03:32,603 01:46,555   01:46,555 

10 507 Attila Sido Honda Civic SP3 01:47,010   01:47,010 01:47,430   01:47,430 01:45,982   01:45,982 03:32,992 01:46,843   01:46,843 

11 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:47,521 4 01:51,521 01:46,912   01:46,912 01:46,186   01:46,186 03:33,098 01:47,128   01:47,128 

12 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:48,209   01:48,209 01:45,706   01:45,706 01:46,113 4 01:50,113 03:33,915 01:46,892   01:46,892 

13 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 01:46,854   01:46,854 01:46,055 2 01:48,055 01:47,098   01:47,098 03:33,952 01:46,233 2 01:48,233 

14 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:47,298   01:47,298 01:52,903   01:52,903 01:46,732   01:46,732 03:34,030 01:46,549   01:46,549 

15 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:46,386   01:46,386 01:47,331 4 01:51,331 01:47,852   01:47,852 03:34,238       

16 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:45,443   01:45,443 01:45,167 24 02:09,167 01:46,851 2 01:48,851 03:34,294       

17 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:47,094   01:47,094 01:47,289   01:47,289 01:46,772 2 01:48,772 03:34,383 01:46,209 2 01:48,209 

18 501 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 01:47,791 4 01:51,791 01:48,610   01:48,610 01:47,941   01:47,941 03:36,551       

19 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:49,832   01:49,832 01:48,624   01:48,624 01:48,355   01:48,355 03:36,979 01:47,470   01:47,470 

20 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 01:45,355 6 01:51,355 01:45,575 6 01:51,575 01:44,342 2 01:46,342 03:37,697       

21 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:46,394 2 01:48,394 01:47,728 2 01:49,728 01:49,464   01:49,464 03:37,858 01:46,930 8 01:54,930 

22 304 Matej Dvorsky Škoda 105 SP1 01:46,357 2 01:48,357 01:48,453 2 01:50,453 01:47,508 4 01:51,508 03:38,810 01:46,339   01:46,339 

23 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 01:49,017   01:49,017 01:48,711 2 01:50,711 01:47,866 2 01:49,866 03:38,883 01:50,868   01:50,868 

24 611 Dušan Škulavík Mazda MX-5 SP4 01:50,036   01:50,036 01:49,000   01:49,000 01:50,687 2 01:52,687 03:39,036       

25 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:49,200   01:49,200 01:49,185 2 01:51,185 01:49,865   01:49,865 03:39,065       

26 715 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:47,942 4 01:51,942 01:48,063 4 01:52,063 01:47,226   01:47,226 03:39,168       

27 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR SP3 01:48,671 2 01:50,671 01:48,730   01:48,730 01:49,865 4 01:53,865 03:39,401       

28 729 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:48,563 4 01:52,563 01:48,417   01:48,417 01:51,123   01:51,123 03:39,540       

29 505 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST SP3 01:49,988   01:49,988 01:49,567   01:49,567 01:50,811   01:50,811 03:39,555       

30 528 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 01:49,573   01:49,573 01:50,088   01:50,088 01:48,432 4 01:52,432 03:39,661       

31 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:49,510   01:49,510 01:50,805   01:50,805 01:50,574   01:50,574 03:40,084       

32 335 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:51,871   01:51,871 01:49,877   01:49,877 01:50,351   01:50,351 03:40,228       

33 816 Pavel Ševčík Mitsubishi Lancer EVO9 R2 01:51,359   01:51,359 01:49,398   01:49,398 01:48,983 2 01:50,983 03:40,381       

34 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:49,219   01:49,219 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:49,219 2 01:51,219 03:40,438       

35 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:47,104 4 01:51,104 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:49,723   01:49,723 03:40,827       

36 330 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 01:51,860   01:51,860 01:50,711   01:50,711 01:50,414   01:50,414 03:41,125       

37 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:50,265   01:50,265 01:51,363 2 01:53,363 01:50,943   01:50,943 03:41,208 01:50,938 2 01:52,938 

38 239 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:52,672   01:52,672 01:51,093   01:51,093 01:50,547   01:50,547 03:41,640 01:51,298   01:51,298 

39 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:50,574   01:50,574 01:51,103   01:51,103 01:50,068 2 01:52,068 03:41,677 01:48,940   01:48,940 

40 431 Andrej Hronec Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:51,471   01:51,471 01:50,896   01:50,896 01:52,070   01:52,070 03:42,367 01:51,283 4 01:55,283 

41 708 Martin Filípek Honda CRX R1 01:52,717   01:52,717 01:49,950   01:49,950 01:51,138 2 01:53,138 03:42,667       

42 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:51,235 6 01:57,235 01:51,141   01:51,141 01:51,569   01:51,569 03:42,710       

43 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:53,923 4 01:57,923 01:51,434   01:51,434 01:51,461   01:51,461 03:42,895       

44 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:48,737 4 01:52,737 01:49,155 4 01:53,155 01:48,337 2 01:50,337 03:43,074       

45 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:53,025 2 01:55,025 01:52,231   01:52,231 01:51,131   01:51,131 03:43,362       

46 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:46,183   01:46,183 01:55,662 2 01:57,662 01:56,015 4 02:00,015 03:43,845       

47 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:47,472 2 01:49,472 02:02,206 6 02:08,206 01:54,629   01:54,629 03:44,101       

48 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift SP2 01:53,964   01:53,964 01:51,104   01:51,104 01:53,083   01:53,083 03:44,187       

49 603 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPC SP4 01:51,848   01:51,848 01:52,403   01:52,403 01:52,949   01:52,949 03:44,251       

50 666 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:53,501   01:53,501 01:52,863 6 01:58,863 01:50,935   01:50,935 03:44,436       

51 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:50,736 2 01:52,736 01:52,345 2 01:54,345 01:52,106   01:52,106 03:44,842       

52 736 Jan Štěpánek Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:52,908   01:52,908 01:53,097 2 01:55,097 01:50,592 2 01:52,592 03:45,500       

53 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:53,590   01:53,590 01:52,824   01:52,824 01:52,695   01:52,695 03:45,519       

54 403 Dávid Lekeš Peugeot 106 Rally SP2 01:52,435 2 01:54,435 01:52,860   01:52,860 01:51,076 2 01:53,076 03:45,936       

55 230 Lukáš Kolenička Audi TTS S2 01:52,225   01:52,225 01:51,752 2 01:53,752 01:52,796 8 02:00,796 03:45,977       

56 223 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:51,023 4 01:55,023 01:54,119   01:54,119 01:52,724   01:52,724 03:46,843       

57 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:54,287   01:54,287 01:53,828   01:53,828 01:53,487   01:53,487 03:47,315 01:53,846   01:53,846 

58 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:55,891   01:55,891 01:53,486 20 02:13,486 01:51,866   01:51,866 03:47,757       

59 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 02:05,440   02:05,440 01:52,109 2 01:54,109 01:54,405   01:54,405 03:48,514       

60 733 Drahomír Osvald Mazda MX-5 Cup R1 01:53,089 2 01:55,089 01:53,481   01:53,481 01:53,358 2 01:55,358 03:48,570       

61 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 01:54,651   01:54,651 01:54,401   01:54,401 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:49,052 01:55,706   01:55,706 

62 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:53,120 2 01:55,120 01:56,625   01:56,625 01:54,356   01:54,356 03:49,476       

63 547 Richard Horný Ford Focus ST170 SP3 01:54,942 2 01:56,942 01:59,217   01:59,217 01:52,968   01:52,968 03:49,910       

64 500 Matej Privitzer Honda Civic Type R SP3 01:57,344   01:57,344 01:55,663   01:55,663 01:54,459   01:54,459 03:50,122       

65 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:55,937 2 01:57,937 01:55,850   01:55,850 01:54,714   01:54,714 03:50,564       

66 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:53,925 2 01:55,925 01:52,711 2 01:54,711 01:56,838   01:56,838 03:50,636       



67 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Citroën C2 S1 01:54,274 2 01:56,274 01:54,675   01:54,675 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:50,949 01:59,892   01:59,892 

68 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:55,799   01:55,799 01:55,345   01:55,345 01:54,043 2 01:56,043 03:51,144       

69 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:53,380 4 01:57,380 01:53,786   01:53,786 03:51,166       

70 731 Erik Vrana Škoda 100 R1 01:59,427   01:59,427 01:54,822   01:54,822 01:56,389   01:56,389 03:51,211       

71 426 Robert Galovič jr. Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:52,961 2 01:54,961 01:54,383 2 01:56,383 01:54,564 2 01:56,564 03:51,344       

72 415 Petr Toušek BMW E30 SP2 02:03,275   02:03,275 01:55,514   01:55,514 01:54,511 2 01:56,511 03:52,025       

73 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:52,997 2 01:54,997 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:55,417 2 01:57,417 03:52,414       

74 519 Tomas Szabo Peugot 206 SP3 01:56,838   01:56,838 01:55,815   01:55,815 01:57,100   01:57,100 03:52,653       

75 100 Vojtěch Grmolec Renault Twingo RS S1 01:56,362 2 01:58,362 01:55,768 2 01:57,768 01:54,941   01:54,941 03:52,709       

76 245 Peter Samel BMW E87 S2 01:55,508 4 01:59,508 01:57,014   01:57,014 01:56,179   01:56,179 03:53,193       

77 124 Branislav Goga Honda CRZ S1 01:56,321   01:56,321 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:53,134 4 01:57,134 03:53,455       

78 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:56,298 2 01:58,298 01:53,736 2 01:55,736 01:55,876 4 01:59,876 03:54,034       

79 233 René Kováč Opel Astra OPC S2 01:57,205   01:57,205 01:56,458 2 01:58,458 01:57,221   01:57,221 03:54,426       

80 236 Ivan Šemrinec Mini Cooper S S2 01:58,312   01:58,312 01:57,331   01:57,331 01:57,167   01:57,167 03:54,498       

81 530 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:54,900 6 02:00,900 01:57,024   01:57,024 01:55,720 2 01:57,720 03:54,744       

82 513 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta sT150 SP3 01:55,501 2 01:57,501 01:54,976 4 01:58,976 01:56,214 2 01:58,214 03:55,715       

83 610 Michal Žáček (J) BMW 328 SP4 02:06,139   02:06,139 01:57,225 2 01:59,225 01:54,727 2 01:56,727 03:55,952       

84 102 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:58,824 4 02:02,824 01:55,990 2 01:57,990 01:57,073 2 01:59,073 03:57,063       

85 724 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:58,471 2 02:00,471 01:57,562 20 02:17,562 01:57,111   01:57,111 03:57,582       

86 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift S1 01:57,718 2 01:59,718 01:56,981 2 01:58,981 01:58,752   01:58,752 03:57,733       

87 229 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:59,179   01:59,179 01:58,285 2 02:00,285 01:59,844   01:59,844 03:59,023       

88 622 David Ševčík (J) Audi A3 Quattro SP4 02:01,249   02:01,249 01:58,781 4 02:02,781 02:08,925 2 02:10,925 04:04,030       

89 219 Peter Simon BMW E46 S2 02:07,846   02:07,846 02:04,063 2 02:06,063 02:01,885   02:01,885 04:07,948       

90 310 Matúš Vančo Škoda 105 SP1 02:04,552 2 02:06,552 02:05,313   02:05,313 02:04,202   02:04,202 04:09,515       

91 237 Juraj Očovský Škoda Fabia S2 02:09,347   02:09,347 02:07,270   02:07,270 02:06,704   02:06,704 04:13,974       

92 125 Matej Barčík Peugeot 206 S1 02:08,713 2 02:10,713 02:07,416 4 02:11,416 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:22,129       

93 732 Jakub Gažo Škoda Felicia R1 02:07,567 4 02:11,567 02:11,491 2 02:13,491 02:07,394 6 02:13,394 04:24,961       

94 409 Jan Borovsky Volkswagen Golf R1 02:08,290 40 02:48,290 02:07,340 22 02:29,340 02:06,599 2 02:08,599 04:37,939       

95 627 Martina Vancíková (Ž) Mazda 323 GTR SP4 02:16,815 40 02:56,815 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:03,907 4 02:07,907 05:04,722       

96 510 Pavel Müller (J) VW Golf SP3 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 19:59,998       

 

 

 

  

Pořadí ve třídách 
                                    

   

Poř.  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Challenge 

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  Čas  pen  Challenge 

1 720 Robert Pástor Fiat 126  R1 01:41,092 2 01:43,092 01:42,682   01:42,682 01:39,515 8 01:47,515 03:25,774 01:41,779 2 01:43,779 

2 777 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:44,189   01:44,189 01:45,112 2 01:47,112 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:31,301 01:46,340   01:46,340 

3 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:48,209   01:48,209 01:45,706   01:45,706 01:46,113 4 01:50,113 03:33,915 01:46,892   01:46,892 

4 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:45,443   01:45,443 01:45,167 24 02:09,167 01:46,851 2 01:48,851 03:34,294       

5 715 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:47,942 4 01:51,942 01:48,063 4 01:52,063 01:47,226   01:47,226 03:39,168       

6 729 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:48,563 4 01:52,563 01:48,417   01:48,417 01:51,123   01:51,123 03:39,540       

7 723 Michal Lupač Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:49,219   01:49,219 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:49,219 2 01:51,219 03:40,438       

8 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:47,104 4 01:51,104 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:49,723   01:49,723 03:40,827       

9 708 Martin Filípek Honda CRX R1 01:52,717   01:52,717 01:49,950   01:49,950 01:51,138 2 01:53,138 03:42,667       

10 736 Jan Štěpánek Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:52,908   01:52,908 01:53,097 2 01:55,097 01:50,592 2 01:52,592 03:45,500       

11 733 Drahomír Osvald Mazda MX-5 Cup R1 01:53,089 2 01:55,089 01:53,481   01:53,481 01:53,358 2 01:55,358 03:48,570       

12 731 Erik Vrana Škoda 100 R1 01:59,427   01:59,427 01:54,822   01:54,822 01:56,389   01:56,389 03:51,211       

13 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:52,997 2 01:54,997 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:55,417 2 01:57,417 03:52,414       

14 724 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:58,471 2 02:00,471 01:57,562 20 02:17,562 01:57,111   01:57,111 03:57,582       

15 732 Jakub Gažo Škoda Felicia R1 02:07,567 4 02:11,567 02:11,491 2 02:13,491 02:07,394 6 02:13,394 04:24,961       

16 409 Jan Borovsky Volkswagen Golf R1 02:08,290 40 02:48,290 02:07,340 22 02:29,340 02:06,599 2 02:08,599 04:37,939       

                                    

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 02:00,031 24 02:24,031 01:38,930   01:38,930 01:40,107   01:40,107 03:19,037 01:37,889   01:37,889 

2 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:39,275   01:39,275 01:38,847 2 01:40,847 01:36,989 4 01:40,989 03:20,122 01:39,213   01:39,213 

3 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:41,914   01:41,914 01:41,818   01:41,818 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:23,732 01:43,479 4 01:47,479 

4 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:40,275 2 01:42,275 01:41,605 4 01:45,605 01:43,878   01:43,878 03:26,153       

5 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:44,808   01:44,808 01:42,482   01:42,482 01:42,510 2 01:44,510 03:26,992       

6 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 01:45,355 6 01:51,355 01:45,575 6 01:51,575 01:44,342 2 01:46,342 03:37,697       

7 816 Pavel Ševčík Mitsubishi Lancer EVO9 R2 01:51,359   01:51,359 01:49,398   01:49,398 01:48,983 2 01:50,983 03:40,381       

8 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:53,380 4 01:57,380 01:53,786   01:53,786 03:51,166       

                                    

1 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:54,287   01:54,287 01:53,828   01:53,828 01:53,487   01:53,487 03:47,315 01:53,846   01:53,846 

2 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 01:54,651   01:54,651 01:54,401   01:54,401 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:49,052 01:55,706   01:55,706 

3 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Citroën C2 S1 01:54,274 2 01:56,274 01:54,675   01:54,675 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:50,949 01:59,892   01:59,892 

4 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:55,799   01:55,799 01:55,345   01:55,345 01:54,043 2 01:56,043 03:51,144       

5 100 Vojtěch Grmolec Renault Twingo RS S1 01:56,362 2 01:58,362 01:55,768 2 01:57,768 01:54,941   01:54,941 03:52,709       

6 124 Branislav Goga Honda CRZ S1 01:56,321   01:56,321 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:53,134 4 01:57,134 03:53,455       

7 102 Šimon Hajdamár Toyota Yaris S1 01:58,824 4 02:02,824 01:55,990 2 01:57,990 01:57,073 2 01:59,073 03:57,063       



8 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift S1 01:57,718 2 01:59,718 01:56,981 2 01:58,981 01:58,752   01:58,752 03:57,733       

9 125 Matej Barčík Peugeot 206 S1 02:08,713 2 02:10,713 02:07,416 4 02:11,416 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:22,129       

                                    

1 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 01:49,017   01:49,017 01:48,711 2 01:50,711 01:47,866 2 01:49,866 03:38,883 01:50,868   01:50,868 

2 239 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 01:52,672   01:52,672 01:51,093   01:51,093 01:50,547   01:50,547 03:41,640 01:51,298   01:51,298 

3 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:50,265   01:50,265 01:51,363 2 01:53,363 01:50,943   01:50,943 03:41,208 01:50,938 2 01:52,938 

4 230 Lukáš Kolenička Audi TTS S2 01:52,225   01:52,225 01:51,752 2 01:53,752 01:52,796 8 02:00,796 03:45,977       

5 223 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:51,023 4 01:55,023 01:54,119   01:54,119 01:52,724   01:52,724 03:46,843       

6 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:55,891   01:55,891 01:53,486 20 02:13,486 01:51,866   01:51,866 03:47,757       

7 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:53,120 2 01:55,120 01:56,625   01:56,625 01:54,356   01:54,356 03:49,476       

8 234 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 01:55,937 2 01:57,937 01:55,850   01:55,850 01:54,714   01:54,714 03:50,564       

9 245 Peter Samel BMW E87 S2 01:55,508 4 01:59,508 01:57,014   01:57,014 01:56,179   01:56,179 03:53,193       

10 233 René Kováč Opel Astra OPC S2 01:57,205   01:57,205 01:56,458 2 01:58,458 01:57,221   01:57,221 03:54,426       

11 236 Ivan Šemrinec Mini Cooper S S2 01:58,312   01:58,312 01:57,331   01:57,331 01:57,167   01:57,167 03:54,498       

12 229 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:59,179   01:59,179 01:58,285 2 02:00,285 01:59,844   01:59,844 03:59,023       

13 219 Peter Simon BMW E46 S2 02:07,846   02:07,846 02:04,063 2 02:06,063 02:01,885   02:01,885 04:07,948       

14 237 Juraj Očovský Škoda Fabia S2 02:09,347   02:09,347 02:07,270   02:07,270 02:06,704   02:06,704 04:13,974       

                                    

1 304 Matej Dvorsky Škoda 105 SP1 01:46,357 2 01:48,357 01:48,453 2 01:50,453 01:47,508 4 01:51,508 03:38,810 01:46,339   01:46,339 

2 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:49,832   01:49,832 01:48,624   01:48,624 01:48,355   01:48,355 03:36,979 01:47,470   01:47,470 

3 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:47,094   01:47,094 01:47,289   01:47,289 01:46,772 2 01:48,772 03:34,383 01:46,209 2 01:48,209 

4 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:49,200   01:49,200 01:49,185 2 01:51,185 01:49,865   01:49,865 03:39,065       

5 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:49,510   01:49,510 01:50,805   01:50,805 01:50,574   01:50,574 03:40,084       

6 335 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 SP1 01:51,871   01:51,871 01:49,877   01:49,877 01:50,351   01:50,351 03:40,228       

7 330 Juraj Dohňanský Škoda Rapid SP1 01:51,860   01:51,860 01:50,711   01:50,711 01:50,414   01:50,414 03:41,125       

8 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:51,235 6 01:57,235 01:51,141   01:51,141 01:51,569   01:51,569 03:42,710       

9 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:50,736 2 01:52,736 01:52,345 2 01:54,345 01:52,106   01:52,106 03:44,842       

10 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 02:05,440   02:05,440 01:52,109 2 01:54,109 01:54,405   01:54,405 03:48,514       

11 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:53,925 2 01:55,925 01:52,711 2 01:54,711 01:56,838   01:56,838 03:50,636       

12 310 Matúš Vančo Škoda 105 SP1 02:04,552 2 02:06,552 02:05,313   02:05,313 02:04,202   02:04,202 04:09,515       

                                    

1 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:45,631   01:45,631 01:43,035   01:43,035 01:45,134 6 01:51,134 03:28,666 01:47,065   01:47,065 

2 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:50,574   01:50,574 01:51,103   01:51,103 01:50,068 2 01:52,068 03:41,677 01:48,940   01:48,940 

3 431 Andrej Hronec Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:51,471   01:51,471 01:50,896   01:50,896 01:52,070   01:52,070 03:42,367 01:51,283 4 01:55,283 

4 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:53,923 4 01:57,923 01:51,434   01:51,434 01:51,461   01:51,461 03:42,895       

5 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:48,737 4 01:52,737 01:49,155 4 01:53,155 01:48,337 2 01:50,337 03:43,074       

6 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:46,183   01:46,183 01:55,662 2 01:57,662 01:56,015 4 02:00,015 03:43,845       

7 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:47,472 2 01:49,472 02:02,206 6 02:08,206 01:54,629   01:54,629 03:44,101       

8 405 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift SP2 01:53,964   01:53,964 01:51,104   01:51,104 01:53,083   01:53,083 03:44,187       

9 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:53,590   01:53,590 01:52,824   01:52,824 01:52,695   01:52,695 03:45,519       

10 403 Dávid Lekeš Peugeot 106 Rally SP2 01:52,435 2 01:54,435 01:52,860   01:52,860 01:51,076 2 01:53,076 03:45,936       

11 426 Robert Galovič jr. Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:52,961 2 01:54,961 01:54,383 2 01:56,383 01:54,564 2 01:56,564 03:51,344       

12 415 Petr Toušek BMW E30 SP2 02:03,275   02:03,275 01:55,514   01:55,514 01:54,511 2 01:56,511 03:52,025       

                                    

1 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:47,298   01:47,298 01:52,903   01:52,903 01:46,732   01:46,732 03:34,030 01:46,549   01:46,549 

2 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:46,593   01:46,593 01:46,227   01:46,227 01:46,376   01:46,376 03:32,603 01:46,555   01:46,555 

3 507 Attila Sido Honda Civic SP3 01:47,010   01:47,010 01:47,430   01:47,430 01:45,982   01:45,982 03:32,992 01:46,843   01:46,843 

4 503 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:46,386   01:46,386 01:47,331 4 01:51,331 01:47,852   01:47,852 03:34,238       

5 501 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 01:47,791 4 01:51,791 01:48,610   01:48,610 01:47,941   01:47,941 03:36,551       

6 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR SP3 01:48,671 2 01:50,671 01:48,730   01:48,730 01:49,865 4 01:53,865 03:39,401       

7 505 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST SP3 01:49,988   01:49,988 01:49,567   01:49,567 01:50,811   01:50,811 03:39,555       

8 528 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 01:49,573   01:49,573 01:50,088   01:50,088 01:48,432 4 01:52,432 03:39,661       

9 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:53,025 2 01:55,025 01:52,231   01:52,231 01:51,131   01:51,131 03:43,362       

10 547 Richard Horný Ford Focus ST170 SP3 01:54,942 2 01:56,942 01:59,217   01:59,217 01:52,968   01:52,968 03:49,910       

11 500 Matej Privitzer Honda Civic Type R SP3 01:57,344   01:57,344 01:55,663   01:55,663 01:54,459   01:54,459 03:50,122       

12 519 Tomas Szabo Peugot 206 SP3 01:56,838   01:56,838 01:55,815   01:55,815 01:57,100   01:57,100 03:52,653       

13 530 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:54,900 6 02:00,900 01:57,024   01:57,024 01:55,720 2 01:57,720 03:54,744       

14 513 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta sT150 SP3 01:55,501 2 01:57,501 01:54,976 4 01:58,976 01:56,214 2 01:58,214 03:55,715       

15 510 Pavel Müller (J) VW Golf SP3 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 19:59,998       

                                    

1 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 01:47,521 4 01:51,521 01:46,912   01:46,912 01:46,186   01:46,186 03:33,098 01:47,128   01:47,128 

2 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 01:46,854   01:46,854 01:46,055 2 01:48,055 01:47,098   01:47,098 03:33,952 01:46,233 2 01:48,233 

3 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:46,394 2 01:48,394 01:47,728 2 01:49,728 01:49,464   01:49,464 03:37,858 01:46,930 8 01:54,930 

4 611 Dušan Škulavík Mazda MX-5 SP4 01:50,036   01:50,036 01:49,000   01:49,000 01:50,687 2 01:52,687 03:39,036       

5 603 Adam Brenner Opel Astra G OPC SP4 01:51,848   01:51,848 01:52,403   01:52,403 01:52,949   01:52,949 03:44,251       

6 666 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 01:53,501   01:53,501 01:52,863 6 01:58,863 01:50,935   01:50,935 03:44,436       

7 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:56,298 2 01:58,298 01:53,736 2 01:55,736 01:55,876 4 01:59,876 03:54,034       

8 610 Michal Žáček (J) BMW 328 SP4 02:06,139   02:06,139 01:57,225 2 01:59,225 01:54,727 2 01:56,727 03:55,952       

9 622 David Ševčík (J) Audi A3 Quattro SP4 02:01,249   02:01,249 01:58,781 4 02:02,781 02:08,925 2 02:10,925 04:04,030       

10 627 Martina Vancíková (Ž) Mazda 323 GTR SP4 02:16,815 40 02:56,815 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:03,907 4 02:07,907 05:04,722       

 


